1180
FM 631 / 632 / 633
Diameter:
Case:
Window:
Sensing element:
Connection:
Fill:

MEASURING SYSTEMS - pressure gauge
FM 631
FM 633
FM 632
FM U-CLAMP
code code code measuring range
[bar]
male thread
connection
[inch]
FM-631-000 FM-632-000 FM-633-000 -1 ÷ 0 1/4
FM-631-001 FM-632-001 FM-633-001 0 ÷ 1 1/4
FM-631-002 FM-632-002 FM-633-002 0 ÷ 2.5 1/4
FM-631-004 FM-632-004 FM-633-004 0 ÷ 4 1/4
FM-631-006 FM-632-006 FM-633-006 0 ÷ 6 1/4
FM-631-010 FM-632-010 FM-633-010 0 ÷ 10 1/4
FM-631-012 FM-632-012 FM-633-012 0 ÷ 12 1/4
FM-631-016 FM-632-016 FM-633-016 0 ÷ 16 1/4
FM-631-020 FM-632-020 FM-633-020 0 ÷ 20 1/4
FM-631-025 FM-632-025 FM-633-025 0 ÷ 25 1/4
FM-631-040 FM-632-040 FM-633-040 0 ÷ 40 1/4
FM-631-060 FM-632-060 FM-633-060 0 ÷ 60 1/4
FM-631-100 FM-632-100 FM-633-100 0 ÷ 100 1/4
FM-631-160 FM-632-160 FM-633-160 0 ÷ 160 1/4
FM-631-250 FM-632-250 FM-633-250 0 ÷ 250 1/4
FM-631-315 FM-632-315 FM-633-315 0 ÷ 315 1/4
FM-631-400 FM-632-400 FM-633-400 0 ÷ 400 1/4
FM-631-600 FM-632-600 FM-633-600 0 ÷ 600 1/4
FM-U-CLAMP clamp for panel mounting of pressure gauges FM 632 type